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CENA FIRMY VELES - 2010

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Liptovská Sielnica, 13. 6. 2010

31
TIKETA 06839

04796 Mlynica Acer1
Stanislav Hudzík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Tanganika VS 037106

J5 SVK TK
  0  47,79   0,21Pavla HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

81
KORA 07145

03568 Poprad Equs JZK2
Ľudovít Luščon

Neznámy
Neznáma07

Kríženec
  0  48,35   0,35Jana MARUŠIAKOVÁ

 

50
SEBASTIAN 06291

04258 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub3
JUDr.Pavel Poliak

Landáno 4514 s.v.
Fantazia 162907

D4 SVK TK
  0  48,73   0,73Natália GEMZICKÁ

 

34
AMOR 5 06576

04016 Makov Čierne4
JK Makov Čierne

Nexo 3573
Anita 3625/9707

J6 Hafling
  0  48,79   0,79Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

1
DELTA 2 07079

03910 Trebostovo JS5
Polet Trebostovo

Capri (GBR)
Desi04

D4 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  49,1   1,1Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

57
METAXA 2 06575

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub6
VELES M.Sedláčková

Nelicentovaný
Arkáda 180005

D2 Kríženec
  0  49,4   1,4Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

66
PERDONAR 06681

04777 Ondrašová JuR7
Milan Tomašák

Kasr El Nil I 201
Prima S-103506

D4 SVK TK
  0  46,53   1,47Michaela TOMAŠÁKOVÁ

 

46
AMANDA 2 06370

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM8
Ján Čižmár

Land Star 4526
Arika VS 111706

SVK TK
  0  49,48   1,48Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

33
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04016 Makov Čierne9
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA10

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  49,5   1,5Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

71
DON 04381

04753 Dolný Kalník Kmeť JK10
OLLA s.r.o.

Časpal I 4397
Dona/Darča VS 113012

D3 ÚECHK 1889/02 342.98
  0  45,47   2,53Karin HRNČIAROVÁ

 

18
CHARLIE PAŠA 02325

05083 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos11
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Kordon Fuge 2310
Zarija21

J6   0  43,53   4,47Slavomíra MADUDOVÁ
 

22
SÁRA 5 07004

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK12
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Quality Star 4546 48
Sandra VS 69505

SVK TK
  1  50,29   2,29Adrián KRAK

 

47
SALOME 03572

04542 Belá-Dulice BMM13
OLLA spol. s r.o.

Čukar xx s.v.
Soňa 132715

D1 Motešice P 9/95
  1  51,1   3,1Lucia KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

44
LYSKA 05895

03943 Bobrovec KPKL14
PPS Bobrovec a.s.

Nelicentovaný
Mája VS 011307

Y9 Kríženec
  1  51,15   3,15Miroslava REPČÍKOVÁ

 

35
BARMAN 2 06577

04435 Makov Čierne15
Milan Katolícky

Gold Crest (USA)
Bel Surprise (IRL)08

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
  1  51,57   3,57Patrik ČANIGA

 

8
NEFRIT 4 06066

04802 Lučenec JA SOŠ16
SOŠ Lučenec

Narvis 182151387
Monja-Lotte 112517

J8 Hafling
  1  51,6   3,6Zlatica REVÁKOVÁ

 

87
OMAR 3 06624

00183 Poprad Equs JZK17
Mária Ludvigová

Furioso XXVII 3602
Ola S-229506

SVK TK
  1  51,87   3,87Mária LUDVIGOVÁ

 

11
NORTANA BAY 07061

02214 Lučenec JA SOŠ18
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Papillon 2
Lord Inci Tatus 12/N05

SVK TK
  1  52,73   4,73Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

42
TARANTINO 07096

03942 Bobrovec KPKL19
Lenka Páričková

Landino 900 21016858
Tulačka 11/80 22110804

Y0 CZE TK
  1  53,08   5,08Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

51
GRAFIN 07240

01511 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub20
Jozef Hatala

Graf Czech 2706  314
Renovace 50/33509

CZE TK
  1  53,09   5,09Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

7
MAXO 05084

04802 Lučenec JA SOŠ21
Michaela Šatarová

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042511

J8 Kríženec
  1  53,35   5,35Zlatica REVÁKOVÁ

 

53
XARRA 07144

01511 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub22
Michaela Sedláčková

Arras
Roxana 1857 3300304904

SVK TK
  1  53,86   5,86Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

28
JENIFER 07266

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK23
Fridrich Pisara05

CZE TK
  2  54,33   6,33Adrián KRAK

 

13
AL PASCA 02933

05117 Lučenec JA SOŠ24
Martina Riečicová

All Tiger xx
Blažena Koh-i-nor 6718

D4   2  55,99   7,99Martina RIEČICOVÁ
 

29
RIF DU PARIS 07077

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK25
Ingrid Szabová

Denver 3612
Rif du Valery 316005

SVK TK
  3  58,97  10,97Adrián KRAK

 

55
DARMA 05931

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub26
Jozef Hatala

Duellano II-29  4356
Dahome VS 99207

D4 SVK TK
  4  49,94   1,94Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

9
PALAS 05770

03796 Lučenec JA SOŠ27
Renata Kelemenová

Przedswit XVII-31 34
Primula 100509

J6 SVK TK
  4  45,14   2,86Renata KELEMENOVÁ

 

58
NESA 05183

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub28
Andrea Kramorišová

Časpal 10 2652 s.v.
Neha 205814

D2 CZE TK
  6  54,12   6,12Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

78
EBONIT 06242

03932 Mútnik Epona JK29
Dušan Hradský

Ergo 2516 s.v.
Ema VS JM-426409

Y9 SVK TK
 14  63,49  15,49Danka HAJURKOVÁ

 

10
SEVEN DAY 06877

04006 Lučenec JA SOŠ30
Nikoleta Činčurová

Lady`s Lower 3408 s.
Bea 17906

J7 SVK TK
 18  54,54   6,54Nikoleta ČINČUROVÁ

 

41
FLY OVER 05773

05069 Makov Čierne31
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)11

J5  vyl.Nikola RUDINSKÁ
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CENA FIRMY VELES - 2010

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z - Cena firmy NERA
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1

Liptovská Sielnica, 13. 6. 2010

64
NORMANDIA 04922

03938 Ondrašová JuR1
Tatiana Cedzová

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4411

J5 SVK TK  (Papillon 30
  0  47,55Martin CEDZO

 

25
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát2
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255310

J7 SVK TK
  0  48,01Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

2
CANTU 07203

03910 Trebostovo JS3
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Contender 210023884
Ibarra 21008199412

D4 Holsteiner
  0  48,56Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

15
ARTEX 2 05558

03782 Sl. Ľupča Kamenný Ranč4
Janka Miková

Artist 2406
Luna SM 359214

J6 CZE TK (Artist Přind
  0  49,11Dominika MIKOVÁ

 

82
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia5
Eva Jensenová

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158706

J7 SVK TK
  0  50,02Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

33
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04016 Makov Čierne6
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA10

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  50,19Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

75
FOR CLAY 06071

01104 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK7
Bibiana Kupcová

For Furioso 41132349
Cantate 33114749907

Oldenburger
  0  50,93Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

6
ARWEN 06906

03910 Trebostovo JS8
Polet Trebostovo

Charisma 210092896
Arlene 21011678608

D4 Holsteiner
  0  51,61Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

23
PELCZYN 03090

03993 Kľak ŠK9
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Jarabub 11 (A1/1)
Pepina 5206 736317

J7 /POL/ PZHK 383/96
  0  51,74Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

50
SEBASTIAN 06291

04258 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub10
JUDr.Pavel Poliak

Landáno 4514 s.v.
Fantazia 162907

D4 SVK TK
  0  52,23Natália GEMZICKÁ

 

43
SAMBA 2 06646

03942 Bobrovec KPKL11
PPS Bobrovec s.r.o.

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315006

Y0 SVK TK
  0  52,97Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

54
DHARMA 06342

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub12
Jozef Hatala

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023806

D4 SVK TK
  0  55,19Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

56
CALANTINO 07241

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub13
Jozef Hatala

Calanthano 2772 3123
Jiskra SM 327108

D4 CZE TK
  0  55,47Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

60
WAVO HANIBAL 06415

03936 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub14
Mária Žiaková

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-17 406

J7 SVK TK
  0  55,84Mária ŽIAKOVÁ

 

12
NIAGARA 4 05997

02214 Lučenec JA SOŠ15
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Scampolo 1
North Star VIII-17 407

SVK TK
  0  56Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

83
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia16
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309208

J7 SVK TK
  0  56,12Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

20
ÚROK 03899

04452 Žilina JK De Na17
Rudolf Masár

Walzerkönig 290
Madita JM-358817

J6 CZE TK
  0  56,26Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

72
LOTARIO / LAPAZ 6 05765

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia18
Pavol Krišpinský

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus 1607

Y0 SVK TK
  0  58,5Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

65
MISS ELLY 04375

03933 Ondrašová JuR19
Tereza Tkáčová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73312

J8 ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
  0  58,52Tereza TKÁČOVÁ

 

59
GENERÁL 04807

00487 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub20
Ing.Petra Navrátilová

Neznámy
Neznáma13

Kríženec
  0  58,9Petra NAVRÁTILOVÁ

 

58
NESA 05183

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub21
Andrea Kramorišová

Časpal 10 2652 s.v.
Neha 205814

D2 CZE TK
  0  58,91Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

81
KORA 07145

03568 Poprad Equs JZK22
Ľudovít Luščon

Neznámy
Neznáma07

Kríženec
  2  64,18Jana MARUŠIAKOVÁ

 

28
JENIFER 07266

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK23
Fridrich Pisara05

CZE TK
  3  68,43Adrián KRAK

 

35
BARMAN 2 06577

04435 Makov Čierne24
Milan Katolícky

Gold Crest (USA)
Bel Surprise (IRL)08

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
  4  47,77Patrik ČANIGA

 

14
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Látky Ranč pod bukmi25
Grand Prix Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204715

J8 SVK TK
  4  48,86Tünde SOOSOVÁ

 

32
ČUJNÁ 06524

04018 Makov Čierne26
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Čuvaška (CZE)10

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
  4  51,5Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ

 

80
PRINC 7 06909

04795 Mlynica Acer27
Anton Džubas

Diktant-41 3249
Pompey 24,213

J5 SVK TK
  4  52,95Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

 

61
MARION 05086

00476 Ondrašová JuR28
Zuzana Pavlíková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Magika S-91910

SVK TK
  4  53,02Peter KUNA

 

19
CHARLIE PAŠA 02325

05084 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos29
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Kordon Fuge 2310
Zarija21

D4   4  53,95Jana ŠUNOVÁ
 

63
COOLANDER 05526

03938 Ondrašová JuR30
Zdeno Kuchár

Colander 210197198
Pilar de Borbon 412408

J5 Westfaler
  4  54,01Martin CEDZO

 

76
GORDON 05481

03801 Mútnik Epona JK31
Epona s.r.o.

Alvin 3265  22574739
Gobi 311308

SVK TK
  4  54,17Július OŠKO

 

79
GENESIS 2 06522

01513 Mútnik VG JK32
Milan Vlha

Gottward s.v. 2616
Jindura (Jaspar-14)10

SVK TK
  4  57,34Eva SEKEJOVÁ

 

62
RUTINA-KK 05656

03937 Ondrašová JuR33
Zdeno Kuchár

Landáno 4514  330635
Romina (Ro 35)09

D4 SVK TK
  4  57,54Jana CEDZOVÁ

 



21
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Žilina JK De Na34
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839506

J6 AUT TK
  4  58,57Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

11
NORTANA BAY 07061

02214 Lučenec JA SOŠ35
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Papillon 2
Lord Inci Tatus 12/N05

SVK TK
  4  58,97Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

37
PREVIA 06189

04772 Makov Čierne36
Miroslav Vavrica

Przedswit XIX 3373
Viazma 262 (CZE)09

J6 Furioso
  5  61,04Filip VAVRICA

 

38
AMOR 6 06730

04065 Makov Čierne37
Stanislav Hnidka

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Amanda 404 / Av 907

Y9 SVK TK
  5  62,36Michal SKOTNICKÝ

 

29
RIF DU PARIS 07077

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK38
Ingrid Szabová

Denver 3612
Rif du Valery 316005

SVK TK
  7  68,13Adrián KRAK

 

24
FANTASTIKA F 06133

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát39
Chovpol-Kanát

Furioso XXV 3536
Fantaghiro 1506

J7 Furioso (F XXV-14)
  7  69,11Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

31
TIKETA 06839

04796 Mlynica Acer40
Stanislav Hudzík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Tanganika VS 037106

J5 SVK TK
  8  52,59Pavla HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

36
AMOR 5 06576

04435 Makov Čierne41
JK Makov Čierne

Nexo 3573
Anita 3625/9707

J5 Hafling
  8  55,91Patrik ČANIGA

 

5
NASTASIA 06904

01995 Trebostovo JS42
Polet Trebostovo

Corrado II 969 21032
Noana 161105

SVK TK
  9  77,41Ján    ml. OBERT

 

87
OMAR 3 06624

00183 Poprad Equs JZK43
Mária Ludvigová

Furioso XXVII 3602
Ola S-229506

SVK TK
 12  71,95Mária LUDVIGOVÁ

 

88
CASSABLANCA 06583

04739 Poprad Kehler44
Ľubomír Kehler

Corelli 4518 s.v. 33
Santini 1641 312511206

J7 SVK TK
 15  86,07Martina LECOVÁ

 

1
DELTA 2 07079

03910 Trebostovo JS45
Polet Trebostovo

Capri (GBR)
Desi04

D4 Anglický plnokrvník
 17  85,27Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

9
PALAS 05770

03796 Lučenec JA SOŠ46
Renata Kelemenová

Przedswit XVII-31 34
Primula 100509

J6 SVK TK
 22  66,62Renata KELEMENOVÁ

 

17
PUNČ 02804

04741 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos47
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Sahib 5 2125
Babeta 5-11021

J7 /CZE/
 28 114,46Lenka MAROVÁ

 

71
DON 04381

04753 Dolný Kalník Kmeť JK48
OLLA s.r.o.

Časpal I 4397
Dona/Darča VS 113012

D3 ÚECHK 1889/02 342.98
 vyl.Karin HRNČIAROVÁ

 

40
FLY OVER 05773

04065 Makov Čierne48
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)11

Y9  vyl.Michal SKOTNICKÝ
 

77
EBONIT 06242

03801 Mútnik Epona JK48
Dušan Hradský

Ergo 2516 s.v.
Ema VS JM-426409

SVK TK
 vyl.Július OŠKO

 

26
LEONA 7 07194

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK48
Peter Maďar

Calmiro 131047896
Lesely 13105839709

AUT-ZAP
 vyl.Adrián KRAK

 

46
AMANDA 2 06370

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM48
Ján Čižmár

Land Star 4526
Arika VS 111706

SVK TK
 vyl.Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

57
METAXA 2 06575

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub48
VELES M.Sedláčková

Nelicentovaný
Arkáda 180005

D2 Kríženec
 vyl.Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ
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CENA FIRMY VELES - 2010

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Dvojfázové skákanie - Cena Pizzerie - Beše ňová
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
150 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 13. 6. 2010

12
NIAGARA 4 05997

02214 Lučenec JA SOŠ1
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Scampolo 1
North Star VIII-17 407

SVK TK
  0   0  20,8Danica PREPELICOVÁ

40 EUR

64
NORMANDIA 04922

03938 Ondrašová JuR2
Tatiana Cedzová

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4411

J5 SVK TK  (Papillon 30
  0   0  23,98Martin CEDZO

30 EUR

17
PUNČ 02804

04741 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos3
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Sahib 5 2125
Babeta 5-11021

J7 /CZE/
  0   0  27,21Lenka MAROVÁ

25 EUR

65
MISS ELLY 04375

03933 Ondrašová JuR4
Tereza Tkáčová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73312

J8 ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
  0  19  37,04Tereza TKÁČOVÁ

20 EUR

2
CANTU 07203

03910 Trebostovo JS5
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Contender 210023884
Ibarra 21008199412

D4 Holsteiner
  1  46,18Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

15 EUR

76
GORDON 05481

03801 Mútnik Epona JK6
Epona s.r.o.

Alvin 3265  22574739
Gobi 311308

SVK TK
  1  46,26Július OŠKO

10 EUR

48
OSKAR 4 06405

04271 Rakovo JS7
Alexandra Junasová

Nelicentovaný
Peny VS 152108

Kríženec
  1  46,63Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

10 EUR

23
PELCZYN 03090

03993 Kľak ŠK8
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Jarabub 11 (A1/1)
Pepina 5206 736317

J7 /POL/ PZHK 383/96
  1  48,35Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

30
DOLINA 06182

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK9
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311706

SVK TK
  2  51,31Adrián KRAK

 

85
PIAF 06146

00950 Badín Limfora10
Miroslava Ornthová

Acros 788 210216096
Philadelphia 22/23607

SVK TK
  2  52,38Patrik ČUTKA

 

49
LEJLA 05871

04271 Rakovo JS11
Viktória Kopecká

Landáno 4514  330635
Jamajka 118407

SVK TK
  4  40,03Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

67
YOGI 04063

03783 Látky Ranč pod bukmi12
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome13

J7 SVK TK
  4  42,32Andrea BENDEOVÁ

 

38
AMOR 6 06730

04065 Makov Čierne13
Stanislav Hnidka

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Amanda 404 / Av 907

Y9 SVK TK
  4  42,72Michal SKOTNICKÝ

 

63
COOLANDER 05526

03938 Ondrašová JuR14
Zdeno Kuchár

Colander 210197198
Pilar de Borbon 412408

J5 Westfaler
  4  43,82Martin CEDZO

 

37
PREVIA 06189

04772 Makov Čierne14
Miroslav Vavrica

Przedswit XIX 3373
Viazma 262 (CZE)09

J6 Furioso
  4  43,82Filip VAVRICA

 

43
SAMBA 2 06646

03942 Bobrovec KPKL16
PPS Bobrovec s.r.o.

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315006

Y0 SVK TK
  5  46,46Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

32
ČUJNÁ 06524

04018 Makov Čierne17
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Čuvaška (CZE)10

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
  5  48,58Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ

 

89
CELVIN 06582

04740 Poprad Kehler18
Ľubomír Kehler

Candillord 4539 2101
Domenika 1605 81297406

J6 SVK TK
  6  49,02Michaela ZEMANOVÁ

 

74
QUASTRO 06729

01104 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK19
Bibiana Kupcová

Quattro B é43300390
Die Fee 33016049008

Oldenburger
  6  50,3Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

5
NASTASIA 06904

01995 Trebostovo JS20
Polet Trebostovo

Corrado II 969 21032
Noana 161105

SVK TK
  7  54,21Ján    ml. OBERT

 

73
MONETA 3 06360

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia21
Svetlana Kočíková

Neznámy
Neznáma10

Y0 CZE TK
  7  54,28Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

80
PRINC 7 06909

04795 Mlynica Acer22
Anton Džubas

Diktant-41 3249
Pompey 24,213

J5 SVK TK
  8  42,91Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

 

54
DHARMA 06342

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub23
Jozef Hatala

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023806

D4 SVK TK
  9  45,25Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

25
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát24
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255310

J7 SVK TK
  9  46,54Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

69
JESSY 06457

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi25
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Jasmin
Jolina14

J7 SVK TK
  9  47,83Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 

62
RUTINA-KK 05656

03937 Ondrašová JuR26
Zdeno Kuchár

Landáno 4514  330635
Romina (Ro 35)09

D4 SVK TK
  9  61,62Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

59
GENERÁL 04807

00487 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub27
Ing.Petra Navrátilová

Neznámy
Neznáma13

Kríženec
 10  49,63Petra NAVRÁTILOVÁ

 

15
ARTEX 2 05558

03782 Sl. Ľupča Kamenný Ranč28
Janka Miková

Artist 2406
Luna SM 359214

J6 CZE TK (Artist Přind
 10  51,35Dominika MIKOVÁ

 

27
CORRADO-PELI 06967

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK29
Fridrich Pisara

Corrado II 969
Agreta 52/20905

SVK TK
 10  66,24Adrián KRAK

 

75
FOR CLAY 06071

01104 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK30
Bibiana Kupcová

For Furioso 41132349
Cantate 33114749907

Oldenburger
 11  53,13Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

61
MARION 05086

00476 Ondrašová JuR31
Zuzana Pavlíková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Magika S-91910

SVK TK
 11  54,8Peter KUNA

 

56
CALANTINO 07241

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub32
Jozef Hatala

Calanthano 2772 3123
Jiskra SM 327108

D4 CZE TK
 13  61,45Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

83
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia33
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309208

J7 SVK TK
 13  61,77Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 



88
CASSABLANCA 06583

04739 Poprad Kehler34
Ľubomír Kehler

Corelli 4518 s.v. 33
Santini 1641 312511206

J7 SVK TK
 15  56,24Martina LECOVÁ

 

6
ARWEN 06906

03910 Trebostovo JS35
Polet Trebostovo

Charisma 210092896
Arlene 21011678608

D4 Holsteiner
 15  69,34Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

14
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Látky Ranč pod bukmi36
Grand Prix Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204715

J8 SVK TK
 16  41,36Tünde SOOSOVÁ

 

82
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia37
Eva Jensenová

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158706

J7 SVK TK
 16  42,81Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

24
FANTASTIKA F 06133

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát38
Chovpol-Kanát

Furioso XXV 3536
Fantaghiro 1506

J7 Furioso (F XXV-14)
 vyl.Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

60
WAVO HANIBAL 06415

03936 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub38
Mária Žiaková

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-17 406

J7 SVK TK
 vyl.Mária ŽIAKOVÁ

 

21
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Žilina JK De Na38
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839506

J6 AUT TK
 vyl.Denisa MASÁROVÁ
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CENA FIRMY VELES - 2010

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L - Cena penzionu FONTÁNA - Beše ňová
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
200 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 13. 6. 2010

85
PIAF 06146

00950 Badín Limfora1
Miroslava Ornthová

Acros 788 210216096
Philadelphia 22/23607

SVK TK
  0   0  37,22Patrik ČUTKA

65 EUR

86
SHAKIRA 05733

00950 Badín Limfora2
Patrik Čutka

Silvio 330874187
Elfenblut 81292658710

Bayerischer
  0   0  40,63Patrik ČUTKA

50 EUR

49
LEJLA 05871

04271 Rakovo JS3
Viktória Kopecká

Landáno 4514  330635
Jamajka 118407

SVK TK
  0   4  36Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

37 EUR

68
LONGIE-T 06456

03783 Látky Ranč pod bukmi4
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Carthago Z 5035
Longdara xx13

J7 CZE TK
  0   4  37,66Andrea BENDEOVÁ

28 EUR

52
CONTESA 05606

01511 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub5
Michaela Sedlačková

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88008

SVK TK
  0   8  38,44Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

20 EUR

3
CHARLATAN Z 04862

01995 Trebostovo JS6
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Caretano Z 210237092
Capacity Z Z00109611

BEL TK
  0  42  69,67Ján    ml. OBERT

 

69
JESSY 06457

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi7
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Jasmin
Jolina14

J7 SVK TK
  0  vzdalIvana VILHANOVÁ

 

30
DOLINA 06182

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK8
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311706

SVK TK
  1  67,87Adrián KRAK

 

39
GRANT`S 06986

04065 Makov Čierne9
Stanislav Hnidka

Quoniam II-238 2517
Aspe 69616

Y9 CZE TK
  4  54,55Michal SKOTNICKÝ

 

70
TELMA 04148

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi10
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Topas-8 2454
Bonita JM-388515

J7 CZE TK
  4  56,41Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 

45
EVEREST 03738

00886 Martin J+J11
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243514

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
  4  57,09Ján LAUČEK

 

20
ÚROK 03899

04452 Žilina JK De Na12
Rudolf Masár

Walzerkönig 290
Madita JM-358817

J6 CZE TK
  4  60,31Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

16
MESZTIC 06504

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos13
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128909

  4  63,61Ján OBERT
 

89
CELVIN 06582

04740 Poprad Kehler14
Ľubomír Kehler

Candillord 4539 2101
Domenika 1605 81297406

J6 SVK TK
  8  56,82Michaela ZEMANOVÁ

 

48
OSKAR 4 06405

04271 Rakovo JS15
Alexandra Junasová

Nelicentovaný
Peny VS 152108

Kríženec
  8  59,98Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

67
YOGI 04063

03783 Látky Ranč pod bukmi16
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome13

J7 SVK TK
  8  65,2Andrea BENDEOVÁ

 

74
QUASTRO 06729

01104 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK17
Bibiana Kupcová

Quattro B é43300390
Die Fee 33016049008

Oldenburger
  9  66,51Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

73
MONETA 3 06360

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia18
Svetlana Kočíková

Neznámy
Neznáma10

Y0 CZE TK
 19  82,58Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

27
CORRADO-PELI 06967

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK19
Fridrich Pisara

Corrado II 969
Agreta 52/20905

SVK TK
 21 109,4Adrián KRAK

 

72
LOTARIO / LAPAZ 6 05765

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia20
Pavol Krišpinský

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus 1607

Y0 SVK TK
 vyl.Katarína STANKOVÁ
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CENA FIRMY VELES - 2010

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Skok S* - Cena firmy VELES
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
500 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 13. 6. 2010

68
LONGIE-T 06456

03783 Látky Ranč pod bukmi1
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Carthago Z 5035
Longdara xx13

J7 CZE TK
  0   4  41,27Andrea BENDEOVÁ

160 EUR

86
SHAKIRA 05733

00950 Badín Limfora2
Patrik Čutka

Silvio 330874187
Elfenblut 81292658710

Bayerischer
  0   8  39,68Patrik ČUTKA

120 EUR

39
GRANT`S 06986

04065 Makov Čierne3
Stanislav Hnidka

Quoniam II-238 2517
Aspe 69616

Y9 CZE TK
  4  58,56Michal SKOTNICKÝ

90 EUR

3
CHARLATAN Z 04862

01995 Trebostovo JS4
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Caretano Z 210237092
Capacity Z Z00109611

BEL TK
  5  69,29Ján    ml. OBERT

70 EUR

70
TELMA 04148

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi5
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Topas-8 2454
Bonita JM-388515

J7 CZE TK
  8  55,6Ivana VILHANOVÁ

60 EUR

16
MESZTIC 06504

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos6
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128909

  8  61,81Ján OBERT
 

52
CONTESA 05606

01511 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub7
Michaela Sedlačková

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88008

SVK TK
  8  65,45Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

45
EVEREST 03738

00886 Martin J+J8
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243514

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
 22  74,44Ján LAUČEK
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